
Date of Receipt Amount claimed     
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

party?

% of voting share in 

COC

1 Oxemberg Fashions Limited 08.04.2025 65,18,081.00                         -                                       
 Inter Corporate 

Deposit Facility 
no Yes 0 0 -                                           65,18,081.00                         

2 Vishal furnishing Limited 08.04.2025 11,59,25,315.00                    -                                       
 Inter Corporate 

Deposit Facility 
no Yes 0 0 -                                           11,59,25,315.00                    

3
Balgopal Holding and Traders 

Limited
08.04.2025 5,18,83,486.00                      -                                       

 Inter Corporate 

Deposit Facility 
no Yes 0 0 -                                           5,18,83,486.00                      

TOTAL 17,43,26,882.00                    -                                       - - 0                                 -               -               -                                           17,43,26,882.00                    

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Paramount Minerals And Chemicals Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.03.2025; List of creditors as on: 17.04.2025

Sr. no. Name  of creditor

Details of claim

received
Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim under 

verification

Details of claim admitted


